
60
37

80
0

LiegenscnansKatasrer
Liegenschaftskarte 1 :1000
Erstellt am 20.3.2024

Vermessung una (jeeinrormauon 
Schleswig-Holstein

Flurstück:
Flur:
Gemarkung:

42
2
Lemkendorf

Gemeinde:
Kreis:

Fehmarn
Ostholstein

Erteilende Stelle:'Katasteramt 
Brolingstraße 53 b-d 

23554 Lübeck 
Telefon: 0451 30090-0

(§ 9 Vermessungs- und Katastergesetz in der jeweils geltenden Fassung).
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